MQT8K015XB Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Cantherm MQT8K015XB Cantherm Supplier Cantherm Distributor
Cantherm MQT8K015XB
Cantherm
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MQT8K015XB
MANUFACTURER Cantherm
DESCRIPTION THERMOSTAT CTRL 15 DEG C NC 2A
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1625 pcs
DATA SHEET
TOLERANCE ±5.4°F (±3°C)
TERMINATION STYLE Wire Leads - 5.91" (150mm)
SWITCHING TEMPERATURE 59°F (15°C)
SWITCHING CYCLES 100K
SERIES MQT
RESET TEMPERATURE 50°F (10.5°C)
PACKAGE / CASE Rectangular Case
OTHER NAMES 317-1389
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
CURRENT RATING - DC 0.3A (48V), 1.5A (12V)
CURRENT RATING - AC 0.9A (250V), 1.5A (125V)
CIRCUIT SPST-NC
MQT8K015XB
Part Number: MQT8K015XB
Manufacturer/Brand: Cantherm
Product description THERMOSTAT CTRL 15 DEG C NC 2A
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1625 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MQT8K015XB.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MQT8K015XB
MQT8K015XB.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
66F110-0447
Manufacturers:  Sensata Technologies, Airpax
Description:  THERMOSTAT 110 DEG NO 8-DIP
In stock:  14386 pcs
RFQ
MQT8K037XB
Manufacturers:  Cantherm
Description:  THERMOSTAT CTRL 37 DEG C NC 2A
In stock:  1820 pcs
RFQ
MQT8K020YB
Manufacturers:  Cantherm
Description:  THERMOSTAT CTRL 20 DEG C NO 2A
In stock:  2023 pcs
RFQ
MQT8K035YB
Manufacturers:  Cantherm
Description:  THERMOSTAT CTRL 35 DEG C NO 2A
In stock:  2400 pcs
RFQ
MQT8K005XBARB
Manufacturers:  Cantherm
Description:  THERMOSTAT CTRL 5 DEG C NC 2A
In stock:  1619 pcs
RFQ
MQT8K 060XB2, 950L
Manufacturers:  Cantherm
Description:  THERMOSTAT CTRL 60 DEG C NC 2A
In stock:  469 pcs
RFQ
MQT8K020XB
Manufacturers:  Cantherm
Description:  THERMOSTAT CTRL 20 DEG C NC 2A
In stock:  1555 pcs
RFQ
MQT8H 50XB
Manufacturers:  Cantherm
Description:  THERMOSTAT CTRL 50 DEG C NC
In stock:  845 pcs
RFQ
C51AAA230A-205Y
Manufacturers:  Sensata Technologies
Description:  THERMOSTAT PROBE 3/8-18 THD 230F
In stock:  1946 pcs
RFQ
MQT8K025YB
Manufacturers:  Cantherm
Description:  THERMOSTAT CTRL 25 DEG C NO 2A
In stock:  2401 pcs
RFQ
MQT8K000XBARB
Manufacturers:  Cantherm
Description:  THERMOSTAT CTRL 0 DEG C NC 2A
In stock:  2062 pcs
RFQ
MQT8H 90XC
Manufacturers:  Cantherm
Description:  THERMOSTAT CTRL 90 DEG C NC
In stock:  722 pcs
RFQ